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J-1 Orientation 

 
Learn about your J-1.  

Learn the difference between a J-1 visa and J-1 status, and your responsibilities in 
maintaining your status. 

 

Foreign researchers, especially those on the NIH Visiting Program, who have just arrived at the 
NIH and are in J-1 status, should have already been given a reservation to attend a J-1 Orientation 

by the DIS. However, if you were unable to attend the workshop on your assigned date, then 
please contact your Team (or email the DIS) to register for an available session. 

J-1 Orientation Schedule 

 

Year Month Day Day of Week Time Location 
2008 November 6 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 49, Room 

1A51/1A59 
2008 November 20 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C 

Room 7 
2008 December 4 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 40, Room 

1201/1203 
2008 December 18 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C 

Room 6 
2009 January 8 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C 

Room 7 
2009 February 5 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C 

Room 7 
2009 February 19 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 40, Room 

1201/1203 
2009 March 5 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C 

Room 7 
2009 March 19 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 40, Room 

1201/1203 
2009 April 2 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C 

Room 7 
2009 April 16 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C 

Room 7 
2009 April 30 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C 

Room 7 
2009 May 14 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 1, Wilson 

Hall 
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2009 May 28 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C Room 
7 

2009 June 11 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 1, Wilson 
Hall  

2009 June 25 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C Room 
7 

2009 July 9 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C Room 
7 

2009 July 23 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C Room 
7 

2009 August 6 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C Room 
7 

2009 August 20 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C Room 
7 

2009 September 10 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 1, Wilson 
Hall 

2009 September 24 Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM Building 31, 6C Room 
7 

 


